TV 10 OS 54. hooaja IV etapp

Kadrioru staadion

T V Pallivise

1 328 Kertu MALL 16.09.2011 IND Rahumie PK 53.55
51.70 52.22 40.52 53.55
2 123 Marielle LEESALU 12.04.2011 Pdlva K 52.13

50.02 49.27 48.12 52.13
Viljandi

3 437 Lilli-Regina VARIK 21.05.2012
Kesklinna K

51.12

51.12 47.28 47.51 48.56

4 304 Karmen KARJA 27.12.2011 IND Tartu M. 50.32
Reiniku K

50.32 X 45.33 X

5 369 Emma JURISOO 13.11.2011 IND Parnu 50.00
Sitevaka HG

50.00 44.48 41.68 41.06

6 190 Mirell KASAR 06.10.2011 Tiiri PK 49.31
49.31  34.98  38.88  40.77

7 266 Liis KARBLA 25.05.2011 Parksepa KK 48.18
48.18  38.62  44.11  39.88

8 400 Marit TARM 07.01.2011 Saku G 47.85
47.85  46.55  41.41 -

9 348 Marietta VERST 05.06.2011 IND Tartu Tamme K 47.82
47.82

10 253 Hiie KARNER 19.10.2011 Orissaare G 47.39
47.39

11 344 Crystal-Eliis KRAPP 26.04.2011 éND Kilingi-Nomme ,q sg
46.58

12 57 Grette VALI 11.11.2011 Kuressaare 45 .42

Nooruse K

45.42

13 366 Meribel TIITS 30.05.2011 Rocca Al Mare 44.96

kool IND

44.96

14 27 Kaisa HINSBERG 07.02.2011 Jiri K 44.30
44.30

15 221 Keidy PINDMA 13.11.2011 Valga PK 44.20
44.20

15 356 Ketter VAHERMAE 12.06.2012 éND vinnizPajusti o, a9
44.20

17 208 Doris DAUM 03.10.2011 Térva G 43.77
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35

36

43.77

425 Vanessa NOORMETS
43.38

302 Josefine JOORITS
42.93

11 Kiara SOOT

42.75

97 Doris—Ketrin SILLAMAA
42.71

309 Apollinariia NESMEEVA

42 .40
86 Karoliina KAIS
40.33

229 Kristelle KASPER

40.11

75 Marleen VALK

39.66

252 Alissa VAHER

39.59

336 Helena REELO

38.93

286 Anelle-Ly KOVALJOVA
38.35

8 Laura SCHNEIDER

38.12
179 Loore HAAMER
37.87

157 Lisanne LIPP

37.06

244 Liselle Silling SILLAND
36.63

96 Karmen UIBO

36.34
170 Brita ENSON
35.58
124 Karmen LOBU
35.43

18 Barbare DZIMISTARISHVILI
35.33

16.01.2012

02.05.2012

23.02.2012

11.05.2011

19.10.2012

05.08.2011

02.06.2011

08.12.2012

06.08.2011

17.05.2011

13.02.2012

03.01.2011

07.03.2012

05.07.2012

06.09.2012

15.03.2012

21.07.2011

30.07.2012

02.09.2012

Saku G 43.38
IND Korvekiila PK 42.93
J. Westholmi G 42.75
Paikuse K 42.71
;gzlsﬁdalinna 42 .40
Noémme PK 40.33
Viljandil 40 .11
Jakobsoni K

Laagri Kool 39.66
Orissaare G 39.59
IND Toila G 38.93
Ruila Pdhikool 38.35
A. Kitzbergi nim. 38.12
G

Ripina UG 37.87
iirnu Vanalinna 37.06
Vaike-Maarja G 36.63
Paikuse K 36.34

Rakvere Reaalkool 35.58
Pdlva K 35.43

Johvi Kesklinna K 35.33
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28 Claudia-Loviisa NEIDLA
35.11

171 Laureen PROVER

35.02

272 Liandra SIMANOVA

34.53

230 Doris ALLIKOJA

34.00
451 Iris FILIPPOV
33.93

138 Tereese ILVES

33.50

395 Miia-Marie MESILANE
32.70

472 Johanna VESKE

31.30

58 Liisa—-Marie VAHER

31.28

76 Harriet SAAR
31.16

107 Lisandra KALJUND
31.14

452 Hanna Brit PAJU
31.05

10 Rosalie TROOP
30.58

297 Marelle KUNGAS
30.53

386 Loore Maria POLDRE
30.46

137 Emma-Britt VATSFELD

30.08

287 Jaqueline—-Ireen TISHLER
29.90

396 Arabella KIRSIMAA

29.82

296 Hiie TEPPER

29.65

222 Kerlin KMITO

14.01.2011

07.10.2012

30.

29.

04.

16.

01.

09.

06.

10.

09.

05.

08.

01.

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

26.01.2012

25.04.2012

30.09.2012

18.12.2012

15.06.2012

17.

13.

14.

09.

17.

28.

05.

05.

11

08.

07.

12.

04.

12.

2012

.2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

Jiri K

35.11

Rakvere Reaalkool 35.02

Roela K/Simuna
K/Vdésu K

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

Adsmie PK

Parnu Kuninga tn.
PK

Kuusalu KK

Ulenurme G

Kuressaare
Nooruse K

Laagri Kool

Peetri LA-PK

Adsmie PK

J. Westholmi G

Toila G

Kindluse K

Parnu Kuninga tn.
PK

Ruila Pohikool

Kuusalu KK

Toila G

Valga PK

34.

34.

33.

32.

31.

53

00

93

.50

70

30

31.28

31.16

31.

31.

14

05

30.58

30.

30.

30.

29.

29.

29.

29.

53

46

08

90

82

65

63
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Printed on:

29.63

42 Anette VALB
29.06

384 Adeele LEHISMETS
28.86

158 Mirtel PAUMER
28.36
436 Meia NIINEPUU

27.37
360 Lenna MOLLITS
26.92

271 Kertu KAASIK

26.55

210 Kristel TAHT
26.08

473 Maya-Katriin HANI
26.05

41 Kristella TIITSON
25.72

19 Valeria MUHHINA
25.50

361 Kirke NOLVAK
25.35

49 Leena UUSNA

25.02

191 Keilin KAGU
24.93

85 Adele Marie AMOR
375 Adele ESNAR

17.05.2025 14:55

25.05.2012

05.07.2012

28.05.2011

19.03.2011

23.02.2012

21.05.2012

18.05.2012

05.08.2011

13.01.2012

30.09.2011

15.12.2011

13.07.2012

02.06.2011

28.01.2011
07.01.2011

Kose G

Kindluse K

Parnu Vanalinna
PK

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

Haljala K

Roela K/Simuna
K/Vdsu K

Torva G

Ulenurme G

Kose G

Johvi Kesklinna K

Haljala K

Kuressaare
Hariduse K

Tiri PK

Nomme PK

Jarvekila K

29.06

28.86

28.36

27.37

26.92

26.55

26.08

26.05

25.72

25.50

25.35

25.02

24.93

DNS
DNS
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